
6

3 3
HANHANG(BEIJING)
TECHNOLOGY CO.,

LIMITED

3008

18m²

7

6

7

3002

42m²

6

5
7016

30m²

7

8

Jiangsu Liance
Electromechanical

Technology

7022

56m²

11

55 Intrepid

7008

55m²

12

10

12

10AVL

8008

120m²

5

4 Zhengzhou
Jingbang Tech

11030

20m²

4
AR BROWN
(Shanghai)

Co., Ltd

11016

16m²

7

13

7Horiba

10002

91m²

9

10

9

10
Chongqing CAERI Test

Equipment Co., Ltd.(CAERI
TEST)

13008

90m²

5

4
Shenzhen
Leacesy

Technologies

13012

20m²

4

7.5

4SincoTec China

15002

30m²

5

3

5
Biuged

Laboratory
Instruments
(guangzhou)

Co Ltd

16008

15m²

7

10

7

11036

70m²

3

7

3

Michigan
Scientific

11068

21m²

5

4 Figkey
Technologies

11060

20m²

3.5

7

3.5

7Pickering
Interfaces

10066

24.5m²

5.5

7

5.5

7Keysight
Technologies

8066

38.5m²

5

5

Hunan Xiangyi
Dynamic Test

Instrument

6038

25m²

3

10

3

10

3036

30m²

4

6

4Shanghai TOSUN
Technology

3052

24m²

7

3

7Star
Engineering

3066

21m²

6

3 3
3068

18m²

4

4.5

15052

18m²
3

4

16052

12m²

4.5

3
Guangzhou

Ruiming Test
Equipment

15070

13.5m²

4.5

3
Suzhou Yingfu

Environmental Testing
Technology

13062

13.5m²

4

5

15062

20m²

5

3

5

16072

15m²

5

4
Crintek

Intelligence
Technology

15090

20m²

3

4

4

INNO
INSTRUMENT

12102

12m²

25.5

12

25.5

12VISITOR RELAXATION AREA

13102

306m²

5

3
11090

15m²

6

3
12096

18m²

5

3

5

9106

15m²

4
11085

12m²

4

4

Siglent
Technologies

10078

16m²

3

4
9105

12m²

5

8

5

Xi'an Action
Power

9088

40m²

4

5
8076

20m²

5

3

5

UNI-T
6100

15m²

4

KEM Flow
Tech.

8090

12m²

5

5

9080

25m²

8

3

3
8086

24m²

5

3Future
Technology

7070

15m²

5

3

5

3076

15m²

7.5

66

15032

45m²

4 4

10

CME

12028

40m²

6

10

6Siemens Industry Software
(Shanghai) Co. Ltd.

12002

60m²

4

5

Shandong
Wocen Power

Equipment

12058

20m²

6

7

DENKEI SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

DEVELOPMENT
(SHANGHAI)

12032

42m²

5

3
Suzhou AKS Motor

Technology Co.,
Ltd

13066

15m²

5

3 Xi'an Shenlead
Technology

12068

15m²

4

4

15078

16m²
5

5
12078

25m²

4

8

4

13088

32m²

66

13
10028

78m²

3

7

UTAC
10035

21m²

4

5

B+W Sensing

11056

20m²

4

3
11100

12m²

12

66 Landtop

8012

72m²

5

5

SADE
(Changzhou)

Intelligent
Equipment Co.,

Ltd

8070

25m²

5

10

5Hongke

6002

50m²

11

5 5Jiangsu Tomilo Environmental
Testing Equipment

7028

55m²

5

5

Foretellix

7072

25m²

5

4

7078

20m²

3

5

Shanghai ATB
Technology Co

7088

15m²

5

6
LNS Intelligent

Technology
Co.,Ltd

6018

30m²

4 4

10

dSPACE

6056

40m²

7

4

4

Ainuo
Instruments

6066

28m²

6

3

3
6096

18m²

6

5

Aistech
(Shanghai)

8032

30m²

3

8

3

8

3050

24m²

5

3

5
Shanghai

Duratt
Instrument

Co. Ltd

3025

15m²

7.5

4 4

15058

30m²

6

9

6

13032

54m²

5

4Stahle

12050

20m²

5

5

Hioki

11012

25m²

5

6

HEAD Acoustics

11002

30m²

4

4

8Link China

9056

32m²

8

4 Changchun Auto Test
Centre

8056

32m²

5

5

4
GAPI

Technology /
FORCECHINA

9022

20m²

6

5

Suzhou Weibo
Test Instrument

Co., Ltd

6028

30m²

7

5

Wolei
Intelligent
Sci-tech

13016

35m²

7

4

AuTek
Automotive

15018

28m²

6

6

Xian Stropower
Technologies

10012

36m²

5

3 ODU (Shanghai)
International

10088

15m²

4
11097

12m²

5

3
10098

15m²

3

7 Dacell

13022

21m²

7

3

7tracetronic
GmbH

16018

21m²

4 4

16028

12m²

3

10

3

10

16050

30m²

3

8

3

8

16058

24m²

3

7

3

7

Foshan
Agent
Servo

Technology
Co.,Ltd.

16068

21m²

3

4 4

16078

12m²

4

6

Reilhofer

10052

24m²

4

10

4Zundar

6050

40m²

5

6

6076

30m²

4

6

4

3062

24m²

5

10

5ZF Friedrichshafen

6032

50m²

7

11

7Weiss-Voetsch Environmental
Testing

7032

77m²

8

11

8

11

Hardy Technology Int.

7058

88m²

3

5

Additium Technologies /
Shanghai Vehicle Test

7068

15m²

4

6
8038

24m²

4

8

Suzhou OctopX
Technology

8052

32m²

4

7

Chengdu IMTECH

10062

28m²

5

3

Seskion
GmbH

6008

15m²

5

7
7006

35m²

4

12

4

7

Kewell Technology

8022

48m²

7

5

KOMEG

8016

35m²

5

6
SUZHOU
3CTEST

ELECTRONIC

8010

30m²
6

5 PCB

7012

30m²
5

7

7010

35m²
5

7
Qingdao AIP

Intelligent
Instruments Co

Ltd

6012

35m²

7

3

Shanghai
Liangyi

Detection
Technology

Co Ltd

8026

21m²

7

5

Sinotest
Equipment

7026

35m²

6

5

Vibration
Research

6022

30m²
5

5
G&P

Technology /
Micro-

Measurements

7020

25m²

6

4

CAMA

5012

24m²
3

13

3

13ORGANISERS
OFFICE

3010

39m²

3

7

3018

21m²

7

3Shanghai Ang Qin
9030

21m²

4

6

Oswald (Wuxi)
Technology co,

Ltd.

9036

24m²

3.
5

6

Beijing EMTAT
Technology

8069

21m²

2

6

Tokyo Keiso
7066

12m²

4

6

5030

24m²

4

8

4

T-T Electric
China

6058

32m²

4

4

5060

16m²

4

3 Shanghai Suying
Test Instrument

5066

12m²

3

4 4

3075

12m²

3

5

3078

15m²

4

5Speedgoat

6072

20m²

4

4

6089

16m²

4

4
5086

16m²

3

4

NOFFZ
Technologies

6098

12m²

4

3
5096

12m²

4

3
5090

12m²

6

3Chaode Machinery
Technology

8072

18m²

7

3Danfoss
9076

21m²

3

6
8088

18m²
3

6
7086

18m²

4
7098

12m²

3

6

3
7096

18m²
4

7090

12m²

5

5

3
7102

15m²

4

4

3Solartek
9102

12m²

5

8

5ATESTEO GmbH

5020

40m²

3

7

5026

21m²

3

7 7

3026

21m²

6

10

6

10 Vector Automotive

3038

60m²

4

6

6036

24m²

3

3

6

Hangzhou
Aice

Technology
Co.,
Ltd

8098

18m²

8

6

8

INFO.instruments
Technology (Shanghai)

Co., Ltd

7100

48m²
3

4

ARAI
8092

12m²

4
9096

12m²

4

3
8096

12m²

4

3VISOL
9090

12m²

4

3
9098

12m²

4

Shanghai
Shangqi

8080

20m²

5

3LERO
Intellignet Tech

9086

15m²

4
8082

12m²

6

3 Optomet
10008

18m²

7

3Cubic instruments
(wuhan) Ltd

11006

21m² 5 5

10

Nanjing JIUDING
Environmental Technology

Co.Ltd

11008

50m²

5

5Ono Sokki

12010

25m²

4

5Huahai
Tech.

12000

20m²

8

6

Langdi
Measurement &

Control
Technology

12016

48m²

7

6Anthony Best
Dynamics

11010

42m²

4

5

Antriebstechnik
KATT Hessen

12026

20m²

5

8Saginomiya

12020

40m²
5

8 LSI Systems
Corporation

11026

40m²
5

4SAB Special
Cables

10020

20m²

33 Hangzhou Radiant
Digital Technology

8030

15m²

3 3

10

Sigent Technology
11050

30m²5

6

Technica
Engineering

11038

30m²
7

7
10038

49m²

3

7

Hebei Weiyue Jixie
11058

21m²
4

5

ITECH
Electronic

12056

20m²

4

7

DEWESoft China

12066

28m²

7

3JULABO
TECHNOLOGY

12060

21m²

3

6

BM Testing Group
11066

18m²

7

3 Etech Automotive
Technology

10068

21m²

4

6

Shanghai SWINS

11062

24m²

5

6

DANBO
INSTRUMENT
(KUNSHAN)

CO.,LTD

11072

30m²

4

6
11078

24m²

5

4
Beijing Shitong

Science &
Technology

11070

20m²

8

5

5

Shanghai
Hangyu

12088

40m²

4

4Haenchen

11086

16m²

5

3

Shanghai
Quanyou

10082

15m²

5

5

Suzhou
Industrial Park

PHIYO
Technology

Co.,Ltd

11082

25m²
6

11080

30m²

6

3Kikusui
12092

18m²
3

4

11096

12m²

4

3
11098

12m²

3

5

SineTac Auto
10092

15m²
4

Nandi Noer
11091

12m²

3

6
10096

18m²

6

3
10090

18m²

5

5

10080

25m²

5

5

3
10100

15m²

5

5

3Qingdao QINGZHI
Instruments

12100

15m²

5

3

5

10102

15m²

4 4

10

Beijing Oriental

12008

40m²

4

4.5

Wuxi Jinhua
Testing

Equipment

13018

18m²

5

9

5

13028

45m²

6

7

15026

42m²

6

4

Shanghai
Truron
Testing

Technology
Co.

15008

24m²

6

3.5

Transcom
(Shanghai)
Technology

Co., Ltd

16009

21m²

7

3.5

Shanghai
Turing Info

Tech

16016

24.5m²

6

4

Beijing
Racobit

Electronic
Information
Technology

Co.

15012

24m²
3.5

6Kyowa
Electronic

16010

21m²

6

3

6Julight

16012

18m²

4

4.5
16030

18m²

4

3

4
RSTECH
(BEIJING)
Co., Ltd

16022

12m²

4 4

10

KTS Industrial Systems

12038

40m²

3

6Shanghai Lioncel
Electromagnetic

Technology

13030

18m²

4

4

Shanghai
WTS

Technology
Co., Ltd

13038

16m²

5

4
Shanghai YISU

Information
Technology

13060

20m²
4.5

4
Shanghai Lingheng

Industrial Automation
Co., Ltd

15066

18m²
2.5

7

2.5
16066

17.5m²

3

5

Suzhou Varied
Electrical

15068

15m²

4

5

Mayr Power
Transmission

12072

20m²
5

4NGI Technologies
Company

13070

20m²
5

3 Unicon
Equipment

13072

15m²

6

4
15080

24m²

5

3.5
16076

17.5m²

5

6

Synopsys

9002

30m²

10

5 5Kokusai

9008

50m²

5

5

Shanghai
Satake

Cool-Heat

9012

25m²

3

8
Oxford
Tech

Solutions

10016

24m²

5

5Krebs & Aulich

10010

25m²

7

8 MOOG

9018

56m²

3.5

44
AIOLOS

Engineering
Corporation

10030

14m²

7

7

7

Humanetics

9038

49m²

5

4Zhusong
Machinery

10056

20m²

4

5

Hanxin
Measuring

Tools
Manufacturing

9052

20m²

5

4
Sichuan

Chengbang
Measurement

& Control

9058

20m²

4

6.5

Beijing Siqizhixin
Technology

9072

26m²

5

3
Shanghai Embed

Intelligent
Technology

9078

15m²

5

3BASSETTI

10076

15m²

2

3.5

6
Polelink

Information
Technology

10070

21m²

9

7Guangzhou Zeer Testing
Technology

11018

63m²

4

7
DEWETRON

Test and
Measurement

Equipment

10018

28m²

8

10

8 BBK Test Systems

12022

80m²

6

3

eMpulse
Test

Systems

15022

18m²

3

6

15028

18m²

8

4.5

16026

36m²

4

3

KRACHT
Fluid

Technology

13052

12m²

5

4

13058

20m²

4

4BF-Engineering

15060

16m²

3

6

Beijing Highway
Technology

12082

18m²

4

4

8ETS
Solutions

13086

32m²

12

15

12

15
TECHNOLOGY

PRESENTATION
STAGE

3100

180m²

4

4 DIGAUTO

11020

16m²

4

7

Photron (Shanghai)

9070

28m²

5

5

Wuxi Pajie
Science &

Technology

7036

25m²

3

3

8

16086

24m²

4.5

8

4.5

15088

36m²

3

8

3

8

16088

24m²

4

4

TAKEMIND

6030

16m²

3

4 4Oros

16032

12m²

4

5Sinfonia
Technology

12070

20m²

4

3Rig Science &
Technology

15010

12m²

5

4Mueller BBM

10050

20m²
6

4

15056

24m²

5

3 TOYO Corp
7038

15m²
4

7.5

4

15038

30m²

10

6

10

6

12098

60m²

44 EST
Technology

10026

14m²

4

6

Guangdong
Zhongzhi Testing

Instruments

10058

24m²

6

66
Automotive

Testing Expo
China 2027

3012

36m²

7

3

CRY
SOUND

5018

21m²

4

4

8100

12m²

4

3

4

8102

12m²

6

6
ETS Efficient

Technical
Solutions

10022

36m²

4

4 LABA7

5070

16m²

4

3
Suzhou AODE

Precise
Equipment

11092

12m²

4 4

6
3058

24m²

4

4

5050

16m²

4

4

5056

16m²

6

7

Yuken Kogyo

11022

42m²

3

4

Wuhan
LONWEL

Science&Technology

6092

12m²

4

5
15050

20m²

7

5BIA Climatic Test
Technology

11052

35m²

6

6

3
13100

18m²

4

3

4

5100

12m²

4

3

4

3006

12m²

8

66
Audio Precision / GRAS
Sound & Vibration / imc

Test & Measurement

5002

48m²
3

6 6

3000

18m²

3

4

3072

12m²

4

4

7
Suzhou
Farwide
Electric

6068

28m²

5

5

3
11106

15m²

6

6

8078

36m²

5

4 Stringo AB

12062

20m²

5

3

Hebei
Yuanpeng
Machine

Tool

5078

15m²

4

4

3
6102

12m²

6

5

6

5

3082

30m²

3

5

3

5

3085

15m²

3

7

3028

21m²

4

3

4

Jifeng
Refridgeration
Technology

11102

12m²

4

4

10106

12m²

5

3

5

7106

15m²

6

6

3
8106

18m²

8

5 Chroma Electronics
(Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.

10072

40m²

55
Beijing

Linggong
Technology

8028

25m²

6

5IPG Automotive
(Shanghai)

7060

30m²

4

4.5

Kansa
Refrigeration

15020

18m²

5

7 Yokogawa

12018

35m²

5

4

15072

20m²
3.5

4

16070

14m²
4

3ASC GmbH
15076

12m²

5

6

13075

30m²

5

5

13080

25m²

5

6
12090

30m²

5

6

7076

30m²

5

3 Beijing M-Stars
6070

15m²

5

5

DG Husan

11075

25m²

4

Suzhou
Zhenyan
Testing

Technology

10077

16m²

4

4ENCOPIM
SL

11083

16m²
4

5
Shanghai
Tongjun

Electronics

7080

20m²

5

7

7082

35m²

5

4

8084

20m²

7

5

CETHINK -
Shanghai
Topone

6016

35m²

7

5

Shanghai EON
Technologies

6026

35m²

5

6

5

3022

30m²

3

7Windhill
Technology

5028

21m²

7

3
3020

21m²

4

4 Ascott
Analytical

5036

16m²

4

4
R+W

Machinery
(Shanghai)
Co., Ltd.

6069

16m²

4

4

5080

16m²

5

4

Novatech

5076

20m²

3

4PilotD
Automotive

5072

12m²

3

6

Megasig
8050

18m²

6

8

7018

48m²

3

4
VMTT

Industry
Service

5008

12m²

4

5

Good Will
Instrument

5006

20m²

3

55

16006

15m²

3

5EAGOS

10036

15m²

4

10

4Wuxi Forever Automotive
Technology

12052

40m²

4

5

Guangdong SMS
Intelligent Equipment Co.,

Ltd

13056

20m²

6

15016

24m²

5

4

15082

20m²

6

4

5015

24m²

5

6

6080

30m²

4

5

Interface

7062

20m²

5

11

5 ESPEC (CHINA)

7009

55m²

4

4

Jiangsu
GTAKE
Electric

12076

16m²

3

4

Shenzhen Hangzhi
Precision Electronics

Co., Ltd.

9100

12m²

4

4

6086

16m²

4

3
Kunshan
Hongxu

Machinery

6088

12m²

7

12

7 Suzhou ITImotor Technology Co. Ltd

8018

84m²

3

5
10086

15m²

6

3.
5FUKUTA

8068

21m²

6

5Shanghai W-Ibeda
High Tech.Group

10029

30m²

5

3

5GeneSys
Elektronik

10032

15m²

6

10

6 Kunyi Electronic Technology

13010

60m²

5

13014

25m²

4.5

4
Changsha Etest

Electronics
Co.,Ltd.

13068

18m²

4

5

10001

20m²

N 
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August 26, 27 & 28 2026
Hall 1 - SWEECC
Shanghai, China
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